Natalie Lundie
HP.com
2
Table of Contents 	 Page No.
Amphe-EXTM Connector Series
Introduction.......................................................................................... 1
Performance Criteria, Specifications .................................................. 2
How to Order ...................................................................................... 3

Ordering procedure is illustrated by part number EXM-A06-9-35PA01 as shown below:
Amphe-EXTM Series
how to order
Connector Series
Material
Connector Style
Shell Size
Insert Arrangement
Contact  Type
Cable Gland Size
Alternate Positions
Special Deviations
EXM-       A          06-         9-          35          P           A          01        (    )
Caps and cable glands come standard on all assemblies
RoHS COMPLIANT
PRODUCT AVAILABLE -
Consult Amphenol Industrial Operations.
4
Shell Size A
Flange Dimension
B
Mounting Dimension
C
Thread Adapter
9 1.658   (42,11) 2.058   (52,27) .750 NPT  (M25)
11 1.786   (45,36) 2.180   (55,37) .750 NPT  (M25)
13 1.900   (48,26) 2.366   (60,09) 1.00 NPT  (M32)
15 2.025   (51,43) 2.454   (62,33) 1.00 NPT  (M32)
17 2.150   (54,61) 2.576   (65,43) 1.25 NPT  (M40)
19 2.256   (57,30) 2.698   (68,52) 1.25 NPT  (M40)
21 2.381   (60,47) 2.819   (71,60) 1.25 NPT  (M40)
All dimensions for reference only.
Inches (Millimeters)
Amphe-EXTM Series
EXM-A00 Flangeless Panel Mount Receptacle
EXM-A00*
A
B
C THREAD
ADAPTER
Amphe-EX
EXM-A00 Flangeless Panel Mount Receptacle
2.44 in.
(62mm)
1.850 in.
(47mm)
* To complete PN see how to order in page 3.
Assembly includes contacts, resin, metal cap and lanyard.
5
Amphe-EXTM Series
EXM-A01 Fix Inline Receptacle
Shell Size A
Flange Dimension
B
Mounting Dimension
F
Metric Cable Gland
Entry Thread
9 1.772   (45) 1.299   (33) M16X1.5mm
11 1.772   (45) 1.299   (33) M16X1.5mm
13 2.008   (51) 1.535   (39) M20X1.5mm
15 2.008   (51) 1.535   (39) M25X1.5mm
17 2.126   (54) 1.693   (43) M25X1.5mm
19 2.126   (54) 1.693   (43) M32X1.5mm
21 2.126   (54) 1.693   (43) M32X1.5mm
All dimensions for reference only.
Inches (Millimeters)
EXM-A01*
B
A
4.56 in. REF.
DEPENDENT
ON EMPLOYED

100/140 CF-198080-017 CF-198081-017 0.0057 145 +3,–0
† Additional sizes available upon request: consult Sidney, NY for availability.
Ordering Information
Multi-mode Termini (Size 20) for MIL-DTL-38999 Connectors
17
Amphe-EXTM Series
application tools
* Indicated dimension when fully assembled.
** Alignment sleeve shipped unassembled.
Contact
Size/Type Crimping Tool Turret Die
or Positioner
12 Pin and Socket M22520/1-01 M22520/1-04
16 Pin and Socket M22520/1-01
M22520/7-01
M22520/1-04
M22520/7-04
20 Pin and Socket
M22520/1-01
M22520/2-01
M22520/7-01
M22520/1-04
M22520/2-10
M22520/7-08
22D Pin M22520/2-01
M22520/7-01
M22520/2-09
M22520/7-07
22D Socket M22520/2-01
M22520/7-01
M22520/2-07
M22520/7-05
8 Twinax Center
Pin and Socket M22520/2-01 M22520/2-37
8 Twinax
Intermediate Outer Pin
& Socket
M22520/5-01 M22520/5-200
Contact
Size/Type Crimping Tool Turret Die
or Positioner
8 Coaxial Inner
Pin and Socket M22520/2-01 M22520/2-31
8 Coaxial Outer
Pin and Socket
M22520/5-01 M22520/5-05
Die Closure B
M22520/5-01 M22520/5-41
Die Closure B
M22520/10-01 M22520/10-07
Die Closure B
16 Coaxial Inner
Pin and Socket M22520/2-01 M22520/2-35
16 Coaxial Outer Pin
and Socket M22520/4-01 M22520/4-02
12 Coaxial Inner
Pin and Socket M22520/2-01 M22520/2-34
12 Coaxial Outer Pin
and Socket M22520/31-01 M22520/31-02
10 (Power) TP201423 1716P-1
Where 2 or 3 tools are listed for a contact size, only one tool and its die or
positioner are required to crimp the contact.
The above crimping tools and positioners are available from the approved